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Anul I 
Masterat 

Educație Lingvistică și Literară 
 

 

 

Marți 

01.02.2022 

             Grupa 

Ora 
MELL 2101 (aud. 227) 

1310-1440 

 

Orientări moderne în 

literatura comparată 
(online) 

 
Balțatu Ludmila, 

dr., conf. univ. 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

Miercuri 

02.02.2022 

1310-1440 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

1810-1940 

Joi 

03.02.2022 

1310-1440 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

Marți 

08.02.2022 

1310-1440 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

 

Miercuri 

09.02.2022 

1310-1440 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

1810-1940 

Joi 

10.02.2022 

1310-1440 

1450-1620 

1630-1800 

 

 

 
 


